ALLEGHENY MENNONITE CONFERENCE

Leadership Council
2015-2016

Moderator: : Cathy Spory, 233 Kaufman Rd., Boswell, PA 15531
(814-629-9846) (Email: sporycj@aol.com) (2016)

Moderator-elect: Marvin Friesen, 1606 Norma St., State College, PA 16801
(814-234-2039) (Email: marv@universitymennonite.org) (2018)

Treasurer - Tim Mock, 6609 Somerset Pike, Boswell, PA 15531
(814-629-8112) (Email: tmock@Ivvl.com) (2016)

CLC Representatives -

Phoebe Sharp,309 Peebles St. 3, Pittsburgh, PA 15221
(412-508-5558) (Email: pheeoebe.a.sharp@gmail.com) (2015)

Moderator, Cathy Spory, 233 Kaufman Rd., Boswell, PA 15531
(814-629-9846) (Email:sporycj@aol.com) (2016)

Conference Minister, Donna Mast, PO Box 12, Somerset, PA 15501
(814-443-2007) (Email: donnam@alleghenymennoniteconference.orq)

Regional Representatives -

Wayne Yoder, (Casselman) 210 Summit Dr., Ridgeley, WV 26753
(304-726-4141) (Email: rwyoder@atlanticbb.net) (2018)

TJ Tennefoss, (Eastern) 1922 Hickman Rd., Greenwood, DE 19950
(302-381-5627) (Email: jtennefoss@gmail.com) (2017)

Chris Lehman, (Johnstown) 174 Lost Valley Rd., Boswell, PA 15531
(814-479-7230) (Email: ftnclehman@gmail.com) (2018)

John Davis, (Western) 201 Osage Ln., Apt. 2, Pittsburgh, PA 15208
(215-0287-4994) (Email: johndavis1026@gmail.com) (2016)

Youth Cabinet Representatives -

Emily Kaltreider, 115 Susanna Court, Johnstown, PA 15905
(814-410-7066) (Email: emilykaltreider0O5@gmail.com)

Olivia Tennefoss, 1922 Hickman Rd., Greenwood, DE 19950
(302-448-6797) (Email: olivia.joy.tennefoss@gmail.com)
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PERSONNEL ON LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

Conference Minister: Donna Mast (donnam@alleghenymennoniteconference.org)

Youth Minister: Joy L. Cotchen (joyc@alleghenymennoniteconference.orq)

Administrative Assistant: Kathy L. Holsopple (office@alleghenymennoniteconference.org)
2015-2016

NOMINATING COMMITTEE
(DOES NOT SERVE ON LEADERSHIP COUNCIL)

Casselman Region-

Enos Tice, 117 Mineral St., Salisbury, PA 15558
(814-662-4331) (email: cetice@comcast.net) (2016)

Eastern Region-

Jolene Tennefoss, 1922 Hickman Rd., Greenwood, DE 19950
(302-381-5627) (Email: jtennefoss@gmail.com) (2018)

Johnstown Region-

Jeanette Hunsberger, 687 E. Campus Ave., Davidsville, PA 15928
(814-479-25510) (Email: hunsberger@atlanticbb.net) (2018)

Western Region-

Julie Swartzentruber, 1001 Flemington Ave., Pittsburgh, PA 15217
(412-422-0383) (Email: jmspgh@yahoo.com) (2017)
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